
- VACANT BUILDINGDIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
March     17, 2023

Matt Greene

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM 49 South Van Ness Av., San Francisco, CA 94103-1226, Room 0194
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: Mike Chung

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

Page 1 of 1

ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

1157 CAPP ST
178 CHURCH ST
215 CHURCH ST
2323 CLEMENT ST
810 EDDY ST
1215 FITZGERALD AV
5625 GEARY BL
748 SAN BRUNO AV

WU XIAOGI
IVELI THOMAS ESTATE OF
IVELI THOMAS ESTATE OF
HONG KONG FIVE TONG ASSN ED
SF MULTIFAMILY JV II PROPERTY
GLORIA JOHNSON REVOC TR
JEROME COCUZZA CHARITABLE R
MORRI RICHARD NHUL

Chung
Lau
Lau
Chung
Chung
Chung
Lau
Chung

8Total Cases:

202200186
202299980
202299987
202297282
202298868
202299935
202297704
202200154

Code Enforcement  Cases

202297923
202297047
202297048
202295932

201 06TH ST
6304 GEARY BL
6304 GEARY BL
1200 HAMPSHIRE ST

SHANTI LLC
BVA LLC, A CALIFORNIA LLC
BVA LLC, A CALIFORNIA LLC
MURPHY SAN FRANCISCO LP

Lau
Lau
Lau
Chung

4Total Cases:

Continued Cases

Owner/
Rep


