



## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA - VACANT BUILDING**

Date and Time of hearing: March 17, 2023

At: 9:30 AM 49 South Van Ness Av., San Francisco, CA 94103-1226, Room 0194

**DBI Hearing Officer: Matt Greene** 

HIS / CES Representative: Mike Chung

				Ourmant	
<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Code Enforcement Ca	ases				
1157 CAPP ST	Chung	WU XIAOGI	202200186		
178 CHURCH ST	Lau	IVELI THOMAS ESTATE OF	202299980		
215 CHURCH ST	Lau	IVELI THOMAS ESTATE OF	202299987		
2323 CLEMENT ST	Chung	HONG KONG FIVE TONG ASSN ED	202297282		
810 EDDY ST	Chung	SF MULTIFAMILY JV II PROPERTY	202298868		
<b>1215 FITZGERALD AV</b>	Chung	GLORIA JOHNSON REVOC TR	202299935		
5625 GEARY BL	Lau	JEROME COCUZZA CHARITABLE F	202297704		
748 SAN BRUNO AV	Chung	MORRI RICHARD NHUL	202200154		
					Total Cases: 8
Continued Cases					
201 06TH ST	Lau	SHANTI LLC	202297923		
6304 GEARY BL	Lau	BVA LLC, A CALIFORNIA LLC	202297047		
6304 GEARY BL	Lau	BVA LLC, A CALIFORNIA LLC	202297048		
1200 HAMPSHIRE ST	Chung	MURPHY SAN FRANCISCO LP	202295932		
					Total Cases: 4